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MONTH WEEK DATE HOLIDAYS 
NO OF 

WORKING 
DAYS 

CLASSES 
EXTRACURRICULAR 

ACTIVITIES/NSS/ 
WEBINAR/ WORKSHOP 

EXAM & 
ADMISSION 

COCURRICULAR 
ACTIVITIES/ 

OTHER 
ACTIVITIES 

JULY 

1ST  01 – 07  1ST July Sunday 6 
Commencement & continuation of 
classes (Semester I, Part-II, Part-III) 

Van Mahotsava Week Celebration 
by NSS Group 

 
 

 

2ND  08 – 14 8th July Sunday 6 
Commencement & continuation of 
classes (Semester I, Part-II, Part-III) 

11th July World Population Day 
Celebration by NSS Group 

 
 

 

3RD  15 – 21  15th July Sunday 6 
Commencement & continuation of 
classes (Semester I, Part-II, Part-III) 

 
 
 

 

4TH  22 – 28  22nd July Sunday 6 
Commencement & continuation of 
classes (Semester I, Part-II, Part-III) 

 
 
 

 

JULY & 
AUG 

5TH  29 – 04  29th July Sunday 6 
Commencement & continuation of 
classes (Semester I, Part-II, Part-III) 

 
Submission of 
registration form to 
K.U. Sem – 1  

 

AUG 

6TH  05 – 11  5th Aug Sunday 6 
Commencement & continuation of 
classes (Semester I, Part-II, Part-III) 

 
 
 

 

7TH  12 – 18  12th Aug Sunday 6 
Commencement & continuation of 
classes (Semester I, Part-II, Part-III) 

Independence day Celebration by 
NSS Group 

 
 

PTM Meeting for 
Sem-I 

8TH 19 – 25  
19th Aug Sunday 
22nd & 23rd Id-ud-Zoha  
( Bakri Id)  

4 
Commencement & continuation of 
classes (Semester I, Part-II, Part-III) 

  Special Lecture 

AUG & 
SEPT 

9TH 26 – 01  26th August Sunday 6 
Commencement & continuation of 
classes (Semester I, Part-II, Part-III) 

.   

SEPT 

10TH  02 – 08  
2nd Sept Sunday 
3rd September Janmasthami 

5 
Commencement & continuation of 
classes ( Part-II, Part-III) 

. 

1st Internal 
Assessment of  
 Sem - I (University 
Exam) 

 

11TH  09 – 15  9th September Sunday 6 
Commencement & continuation of 
classes ( Part-II, Part-III) 

. 
1st Internal 
Assessment of Sem - 
I (University Exam) 

 

12TH 16 – 22  
16th Sept Sunday 
17th Sept Biswakarma Puja 
21st Sept Muharram 

4 
Commencement & continuation of 
classes ( Part-II, Part-III) 

   

13TH  23 – 29  23rd  Sept Sunday 6 
Commencement & continuation of 
classes (Part-II, Part-III) 

24th September NSS Day 
Celebration by NSS Group 
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SEPT & 
OCT 

14TH 30 – 06  

30th Sept Sunday 
02nd Oct Birth Day of M. 
Gandhi 
04th Oct  College Foundation 
Day 

4 
Commencement & continuation of 
classes (Semester I, Part-II, Part-III) 

1st October World AIDS day 
Celebration by NSS Group 

 
Special Lecture 
 

OCT 
15TH  07 – 13  

07th October Sunday 
08th October Mahalaya 

5 
Commencement & continuation of 
classes (Semester I, Part-II, Part-III) 

Seminar/Workshop National Level 
Thrust Area: Women 

 
 
 

 

16TH  14 – 20 
14th October Sunday 
15th October Puja Vacation to 
09th November  

17TH 21 – 27  
OCT & 
NOV 

18TH 28 – 03 

NOV 

19TH  04 – 10 1 Start Classes after Puja Vacation    

20TH 11 – 17 
11th November Sunday 
13th November Chhat puja 
17th November Jagadhatri Puja 

4 
Commencement & continuation of 
classes (Semester I, Part-II, Part-III) 

 
Filling up & submission 
of Form for Examination 
(Sem – I ) 

 

21ST  18 – 24 

18th November Sunday 
21st November Fateha Dwaz 
Daham 
23rd November Birthday day of 
Guru Nanak 

4 
Commencement & continuation of 
classes (Semester I, Part-II, Part-III) 

 
Filling up & submission 
of Form for Examination 
(Sem – I ) 

 

NOV & 
DEC 

22ND 25 – 01 25th November Sunday 6 
Commencement & continuation of 
classes (Semester I, Part-II, Part-III) 
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DEC 

23RD  02 – 08 02nd December Sunday 6 
Commencement & continuation of 
classes ( Part-II, Part-III) 

   

24TH 09 – 15 09th December Sunday 6  . 
 
Starting Sem – I Exam 
(KU) 

 

25TH 16 – 22 16th December Sunday 6   
Ending Sem – I Exam 
(KU) 

 

26TH 23 – 29 

23rd December Sunday 

25th December  X-mas Day 
26th  to 29th December Principal 
Discretion  

1 
Commencement & continuation of 
classes ( Semester-II, Part-II, Part-III) 

 Admission for Sem - II  

DEC 
2018  & 
JAN - 
2019 

27TH  30 – 05 

30th December Sunday 
 31st December Principal 
Discretion 
1st January New Year’s Day 

4 
Commencement & continuation of 
classes ( Semester-II, Part-II) 

 Admission for Sem - II Special Lecturer 

JAN 

28TH 06 – 12 
6th January Sunday 
12th January Birth Day of 
Swami Vivekananda 

5  
12th January Birth Day of Swami 
Vivekananda Celebration by 
NSS Group 

Part-III Test Exam 
 

 

29TH 13 – 19 13th January Sunday 6  Annual Sports Part-III Test Exam  

30TH 20 – 26 

20th January Sunday 
23rd January Birthday of Netaji 
Subhash Chandra Bose 
26th January Republic Day 

4  
26th January Republic Day 
Celebration by NSS Group 

Result Part-III Test 
Exam 
Result of Sem - I 
 

 

JAN & 
FEB 

31ST 27 – 02 27th January Sunday 6 
continuation of classes (Semester – II, 
Part-II 

  PTM Meeting for Part-III  

FEB 

32ND 03 – 09 03rd February Sunday 6   Part-II Test Exam  

33RD 10 – 16 
10th February Sunday 
11th February Saraswati Puja 

5  
State/National/International 
level Seminar Thrust Area: 
Globalization 

Part-II Test Exam  

34TH 17 – 23 17th February Sunday 6 
Commencement & continuation of 
classes (Semester II,Part-I) 

 
Result of Part-II Test 
Exam 

Quiz/Debate/Cultural 
Work 

FEB & 
MARCH 

35TH 24 – 02 24th February Sunday 6 
Commencement & continuation of 
classes (Semester II,Part-I)  

State/National/International 
level Seminar Thrust Area: 
Education 

 
 

PTM for Sem-II & Part-II 
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MARCH 

36TH 03 – 09 
3rd March Sunday 
4th March Shivaratri 

5  
8th March International Women 
Day Celebration by NSS Group 

Part-I Test Exam  

37TH 10 – 16 10th March Sunday 6     

38TH 17 – 23 
17th March Sunday 
21 & 22nd March Doljatra & 
Holi  

4   

Test Exam Result 
Publishing of Part-I 
& 
 Part-III Exam University 
of Kalyani  

PTM for Part-I  

39TH 24 – 30 24th March Sunday 6   

Part-III Exam University 
of Kalyani 
         & 
1st Internal Assessment 
for Semester - II 

 

MARCH 
& 
APRIL 

40TH 31 – 06 31st March Sunday 6   
Part-III Exam University 
of Kalyani  

 

APRIL 

41ST 07 – 13 
7th April Sunday 
 

6 
Commencement & continuation of 
classes (Semester II) 

7th April World Health Day 
Celebration by NSS Group 

 
 

 

42ND 14 – 20 

14th April Sunday  
15th April Bengali New Year’s 
Day 
19th April Good Friday 

4   
Part-II Exam  
University of Kalyani 

 

43RD 21 – 27 21st April Sunday 6   
Part-II Exam  
University of Kalyani 

 

APRIL 
& MAY 

44TH 28 – 04 
28th April Sunday 
1st May “May Day” 

5  
Seminar/Workshop National 
Level Thrust Area: Society and 
Culture of Bengal  

Part-II Exam  
University of Kalyani 
 

 

MAY 

45TH 05 – 11 
5th May Sunday 
9th May Birthday of 
Rabindranath Tagore 

5 
Commencement & continuation of 
classes (Part-III,  Semester-II) 

 
Filling Up & Submission 
Form for End Semester 
Exam  

Special Lecture 

46TH 12 – 18 
12th May Sunday 
18th May Buddha Purnima 

5 
Commencement & continuation of 
classes (Part-III,Semester II) 

  Ex-Students Alumni meet 

47TH 19 – 25 19th May Sunday 6   

Starting of University 
Exam Par – I (Old 
Curriculum & Admission 
Procedure starting for 1st 
Sem 
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MAY & 
JUNE 

48TH 26 – 01 26th May Sunday 6   
Admission Procedure 
starting for 1st Sem 

 

JUNE 

49TH 02 – 08 
2nd June Sunday 
5th June Id-Ul-Fitre 

5  
5th June World Environment Day 
Celebration by NSS Group 

End of University Exam 
Par – I (Old Curriculum 
& Admission Procedure 
starting for 1st Sem 

 

50TH 09 – 15 9th June Sunday 6 
, Commencement & continuation of 
classes (Part-II,Part-III) 

 
Admission Procedure 
starting for 1st Sem 

 

51ST 16 – 22 16th June Sunday 6 
Commencement & continuation of 
classes (Part-II,Part-III,) 

 
Admission Procedure 
starting for 1st Sem 

 

52ND 23 – 29 23rd June Sunday 6   

Admission Procedure 
starting for 1st Sem 
Exam, Sem – II, 
University of Kalyani 

 

53RD 

 
30 30th  June  Sunday 0   

Exam Sem – II, 
University of Kalyani 

 

 


